

Revision Log: Guidance Note on Inflation/Supply Chain Delay for use with PW-CF1 - PW-CF5

No.	Detail	Guidance Note for Inflation/Supply Chain Delay for use with PW-CF1 - PW-CF5	Date Updated	Comment
1	Publication Date	REV 1.0	20/05/2022	
2	<p>Typographical error in GN v1.0: In the Fuel percentage table on page 9, the following correction (as shown below) applies:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • In line 1 of the table delete “PW-CF3” and replace with “PW-CF2”. The Fuel Percentage, Y, is 1% • In line 2 of the table, delete “PW-CF2” and replace with “PW-CF3”. The Fuel Percentage, Y, is 4% <p>In the matrix of Workbook Templates on page 10 Form of PWC</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • In Column 2 deleted “PW-CF3” and replaced with “PW-CF2” to read “PW-CF1; PW-CF2; PW-CF5” • In Column 3 deleted “PW-CF2” and replaced with “PW-CF3” to read “PW-CF3; PW-CF4; PW-CF5” 	REV1.1	13/07/2022	<p>The references in the accompanying workbooks are correct and do not require amendment.</p> <p>The references in the Framework Agreement were amended on 05/07/2022.</p>